
            

 

Montessori Materials & 
Furniture 

Price List & Order Form 
Effective 1/5/2024 

   
ABOUT   MONTESSORI OUTLET 

 
The goal at Montessori Outlet is to provide teachers and parents with premium quality Montessori 
materials at affordable prices. Since we sell materials directly to our customers, avoiding any additional 
retail mark-up, we can pass any savings directly to our customers. 
 
To ensure the quality of our materials, we've invited Mr. Bert Nienhuis (former Nienhuis Montessori CEO) 
to be our Corporate Advisor on products development.  All of our premium-quality materials are made 
based on the authentic blueprints approved by Mr. Nienhuis.  We are the only company offering 
Montessori materials that are 99% compatible with Nienhuis. 
 
Our subsidiary factory in China successfully earned the UKAS ISO 9001 Quality Control Certification and 
ISO 14001 Environmental Management Certification from the International Standards Organization (ISO) 
accredited by United Kingdom National Quality Association. All of our products are tested at TUV German 
Rheinland Laboratory, and have passed all tests under the USA and European Toy Safety Standard.  We 
may be the only company in market with products in compliance with US Federal CPSIA-HR4040 
Children Products Safety Standards. 
 
With the opening of our new 250,000 sq-ft factory in China and 27,000 sq-ft distribution center in USA, 
we’ve become one of the two largest Montessori materials suppliers in the world. We believe that we offer 
the very best value: premium quality materials at affordable prices. 
   

ABOUT OUR MATERIALS & FURNITURE 
 
All Montessori Outlet premium materials are made from brand new raw materials imported from Europe 
and North America to our subsidiary factory in Shanghai, China. The imported raw materials include 
Beechwood from Germany, Baltic birch plywood from Russia, etc. All of our materials are brand new and 
have never been used. They are safe and durable. 
 
All Montessori Outlet premium materials are tested by the TUV German Rheinland Laboratory, and have 
passed all tests based upon European Union and United States Toy Safety Standards.  Our factory may 
be the only one in the industry implementing Water Based Finishing technology. Water Based Finishing is 
currently the most advanced painting technology which is strongly promoted by the European Union 
because it is considered to be Heavy Metal chemical free (non-toxic) and environmentally friendly. 
   

ORDERING   FROM   MONTESSORI OUTLET 
 
Montessori Outlet products may be ordered by phone, mail, fax, or through our website.  Methods of 
payment that are acceptable include major credit cards and customer check (subject to clearance).   
Other payment arrangements such as Line of Credit are subject to prior approval by Montessori Outlet. 
 

Mail (USA): 
Montessori Outlet, Inc. 
1926 W. Holt Ave. 
Pomona, CA 91768 
U.S.A. 
 
 

Tel (USA):  
888.MOUTLET (888.668.8538)  
 
Tel (International): 
+1.909.397.7199  
 
On The Web: 
www.montessorioutlet.com 

Fax (USA): 
800.891.3880 
 
Fax (International): 
+1.909.397.9199 
 
Email: 
info@montessorioutlet.com 

 

 
 
 
 
 



BILLING ADDRESS 
 
Name: _________________________________________________________________ 

School Name:_____________________________________________________________ 

Address:________________________________________________________________ 

City:___________________________________________________________________ 

State: ___________________  Zip: __________________  Country: _________________ 

Telephone: _____________________________  Fax: _____________________________ 

E-mail: _________________________________________________________________ 
SHIPPING ADDRESS (If different from above – do not use P.O. Box) 
 
Name: _________________________________________________________________ 

School Name: ____________________________________________________________ 

Address:________________________________________________________________ 

City:___________________________________________________________________ 

State: ___________________  Zip: __________________  Country: _________________ 

Telephone: _____________________________  Fax: _____________________________ 

E-mail: _________________________________________________________________ 
PAYMENT 
 

TOTAL ORDER AMOUNT:  □ USD   □ CAD  ___________________________ 

□□  Check Enclosed (Make Check Payable to Montessori Outlet, Inc.) 

     Amount: _________________________ Check #: ______________________________ 

□□  Credit Card: MasterCard Visa American Express Discover 

     Credit Card Number:______________________________________________________ 

     3 Digit Security Code: ______________________ Expiration: _______________________ 

     Cardholder Name: _______________________________________________________ 

     Cardholder Address:______________________________________________________ 

    City: ________________________________________________________________ 

     State: __________________  Zip: _________________  Country: _________________ 

     Telephone: __________________________ Fax: ______________________________ 

     Cardholder Signature:_____________________________________________________ 
 

Subject to terms and conditions of sale and acceptance by you of this order, we hereby order the following articles supplied by 
Montessori Outlet, Inc. of Los Angeles California, as per brochure or montessorioutlet.com website and marked by us on the order 
form to be shipped from one of your authorized warehouse. Agreement entered and subject to the laws of the state of California, 
and Terms & Conditions & Warranty provisions posted at www.montessorioutlet.com. 
 
Date: ________________________________ Signature: ___________________________________________________________ 
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Item No. Item Name Our Price 
(USD) Qty Line Total

  Infant & Toddler
510100010 Object Permanence Box w/ Tray 31.95
510100020 Object Permanence Box w/ Drawer 32.95
510100030 Imbucare Box w/ Large Cylinder 26.95
510100040 Imbucare Box w/ Small Cylinder 26.95
510100050 Imbucare Box w/ Cube 26.95
510100060 Imbucare Box w/ Triangle Prism 26.95
510100070 Imbucare Box w/ Rectangular Prism 26.95
510100081 Toddler Imbucare Peg Box 30.95
510100090 Imbucare Box w/ Knitted Ball 35.95
510100100 Single Shape Puzzles 28.95
510100110 Multiple Shape Puzzles 35.95
510100120 Cubes on Vertical Dowel 16.95
510100130 Discs on Vertical Dowel 15.95
510100140 Discs on Horizontal Dowel 15.95
510100150 Colored Discs on 3 Colored Dowels 26.95
510100160 Box w/ Bins 48.95
510100170 Imbucare Box with Flip Lid - 1 Slot 29.95
510100180 Imbucare Box with Flip Lid - 4 Shapes 39.95
510100190 Imbucare Box with Flip Lid - Knitted Ball 33.95
510100200 Imbucare Box with 3 Colored Knitted Balls 40.95
510100210 Imbucare Board with Knitted Ball 31.95
510100220 Imbucare Board with Disc 29.95
510100230 3 Colored Discs on Vertical Dowel 16.95
510100240 Wooden Balls on Small Pegs 24.95
510100250 Wooden Ellipsoids on Small Pegs 28.95
510100260 Box with Sliding Lid 27.95
510100280 3D Object Fitting Exercise with Tray 39.95
510100300 Interlocking Discs 6.95
510100320 Infant Toddler 3 Buttons Dressing Frame 25.95
510100330 Infant Toddler Large Zipper Dressing Frame 25.95
510100340 Infant Toddler Velcro Dressing Frame 25.95
510100350 Infant Toddler Snapping Dressing Frame 25.95
510100360 Infant Toddler Buckling Dressing Frame 25.95
510100370 Infant & Toddler Cylinder Block Part 1 27.95
510100380 Infant & Toddler Cylinder Block Part 2 27.95
510100390 Infant & Toddler Cylinder Block Part 3 27.95
510100400 Infant & Toddler Cylinder Block Part 4 27.95

Practical
510200010 Dressing Frames Stand For 12 129.95
510200020 Dressing Frames Stand for 6 53.95
510200030 Buttoning Frame With Small Buttons 15.95
510200040 Buttoning Frame With Large Buttons 15.95
510200050 Bow Tying Frame 15.95
510200060 Lacing Frame 15.95
510200070 Hook and Eye Frame 15.95
510200080 Safety Pin Frame 15.95
510200090 Snapping Frame 15.95
510200100 Zipping Frame 15.95
510200110 Buckling Frame 15.95
510200120 Shoe Buttoning Frame 15.95
510200130 Shoe Lacing Frame 15.95
510200140 Velcro Frame 15.95
510200150 Large Wooden Tray 14.95
510200160 Felt Table Mat 2.95
510200170 Wooden Rolling Pin 3.95
510200180 Small Sifter 6.95
510200190 Mini Funnel 3.95
510200200 Mini Creamer 4.95
510200210 Juice Pitcher w/ Lid 6.95

Subtotal
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Item No. Item Name Our Price 
(USD) Qty Line Total

510200220 Juice Cup 2.95
510200230 Mini Juice Pitcher 6.95
510200240 Work Rug 9.95
510200250 Braiding Board 10.95
510200260 Sorting Tray with Colored Chips 15.95
510200270 Sorting Tray with 3 Compartments 10.95
510200280 Glue and Paste Box 22.95
510200290 Small Wooden Tray: Set Of 2 23.95
510200300 Clock With Movable Hands 49.95

Sensorial
510300010 Cylinder Block (Part 1) 42.95
510300020 Cylinder Block (Part 2) 42.95
510300030 Cylinder Block (Part 3) 42.95
510300040 Cylinder Block (Part 4) 42.95
510300049 Stand For Cylinder Blocks 69.95
510300050 Knobless Cylinders (Set of 4) 96.95
510300060 Pink Tower 59.95
510300070 Pink Tower Stand 18.95
510300080 Box with Cubes for Pink Tower 24.95
510300091 Brown Stair (Brown Lacquer) 99.95
510300092 Brown Stair (Clear Lacquer) 135.95
510300100 Box w/ Prisms for Brown Stairs (Natural Finish) 28.95
510300110 Long Red Rods 58.95
510300120 Stand for Long Red Rods 39.95
510300130 Color Tablets (1st Box) 13.95
510300140 Color Tablets (2nd Box) 29.95
510300150 Color Tablets (3rd Box) 78.95
510300160 Color Tablets (4th Box) 78.95
510300170 Rough and Smooth Boards 15.95
510300180 Rough Gradation Tablets 36.95
510300190 Smooth Gradation Tablets 36.95
510300200 Smooth Gradation Board 13.95
510300210 Baric Tablets With Box 49.95
510300220 Geometric Demonstration Tray 44.95
510300230 Cards For Geometric Demonstration Tray 1.95
510300240 Geometric Cabinet 218.95
510300250 Geometric Form Cards 12.95
510300260 Geometric Form Cards Cabinet 19.95
510300261 Geometric Form Cards Cabinet (6 shelves) 29.95
510300262 Geometric Form Card Box 15.95
510300270 Geometric Cabinet Control Chart 5.95
510300280 Geometric Cabinet Nomenclature Cards 4.95
510300290 Sound Boxes 49.95
510300300 Constructive Triangles In Five Boxes 117.95
510300310 Constructive Blue Triangles 18.95
510300320 Fabric Box 37.95
510300330 Mystery Bag (Geometric Shapes) 23.95
510300340 Mystery Bag (Familiar Items) 11.95
510300350 Mystery Bag (Empty) 8.95
510300360 Thermic Tablets 32.95
510300370 Thermic Bottles 79.95
510300380 Blindfold With Velcro Fasteners 5.95
510300390 Geometric Solids With Stands 63.95
510300400 Geometric Plane Figures With Box 18.95
510300410 Geometric Solids Tray 9.95
510300420 Geometric Cards w/ Tray 11.95
510300430 Geometric Solids Copy Masters 4.95
510300440 Smelling Bottles 27.95
510300450 Tasting Exercises 24.95
510300460 Pressure Cylinders 56.95

Subtotal
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Item No. Item Name Our Price 
(USD) Qty Line Total

510300470 Circles, Squares and Triangles 49.95
510300480 Roman Arch 48.95
510300490 Inscribed and Concentric Figures: Plastic 29.95

Language
510400011 Lower Case Sandpaper Letters - Print 36.95
510400012 Lower Case Sandpaper Letters - Cursive 39.95
510400021 Capital Case Sandpaper Letters - Print 45.95
510400022 Capital Case Sandpaper Letters - Cursive 46.95
510400030 Lower Case Sandpaper Letters - Spanish Print 42.95
510400040 Box for the Sandpaper Letters 14.95
510400051 Lower Case Double Sandpaper Letters - Print 26.95
510400052 Lower Case Double Sandpaper Letters- Cursive 27.95
510400060 Box for Lower Case Double Sandpaper Letters 13.95
510400081 Small Movable Alphabet (Print, Red) 27.95
510400082 Small Movable Alphabet (Print, Blue) 27.95
510400083 Small Movable Alphabet (Print, Black) 27.95
510400090 Small Movable Alphabet (Print, Mix Blue & Red) 27.95
510400091 Medium Movable Alphabet (Print, Mix Blue & Red) 37.95
510400092 Medium Movable Alphabet (Capital, Print, Mix Blue & Red) 47.95
510400093 Small Movable Alphabet (Capital, Print, Mix Blue & Red) 32.95
510400094 Medium Movable Alphabet (Cursive, Mix Blue & Red) 49.95
510400095 Small Movable Alphabet (Cursive, Mix Blue & Red) 39.95
510400320 Small Movable Alphabet (Print, Spanish) 28.95
510400330 Small Movable Alphabet Box (Spanish) 31.95
510400340 Medium Movable Alphabet Box 57.95
510400350 Small Movable Alphabet Box 27.95
510400360 Medium Movable Alphabet Box (Upper Case) 77.95
510400370 Small Movable Alphabet Box (Upper Case) 41.95
510400381 Medium Movable Alphabet Box (Lower Case, Cursive) 79.95
510400382 Small Movable Alphabet Box (Lower Case, Cursive) 32.95
510400400 Metal Insets 56.95
510400410 Metal Insets Stands 39.95
510400420 Paper for Metal Insets 5.95
510400430 Box for Paper 10.95
510400440 Metal Insets Tracing Tray 18.95
510400450 Printed Alphabet Box 23.95
510400460 Printed Alphabet (Blue) 19.95
510400470 Printed Alphabet (Red) 19.95
510400480 Set of 11 Colored Pencil Holders 54.95
510400490 Holder for 3 Pencils 2.95
510400501 11 Colored Pencils 2.95
510400502 11 Colored Pencils (1 Dozen Pcs per Color) 29.95
510400510 Detective Adjective Exercise 26.95
510400520 Blank Green Boards (2 pcs) 22.95
510400530 Green Boards with Lines and Squares (2 pcs) 25.95
510400540 Green Boards w/ Double Lines and Squares (2 pcs) 25.95
510400550 Wooden Boards (2 pcs) 49.95
510400560 Green Boards Stand 97.95
510400570 Reading Analysis, First Chart and Box 18.95
510400580 Reading / Sentence Analysis Set 69.95
510400590 Set Arrows and Circles for Sentence Analysis 10.95
510400600 Solid Grammar Symbols 34.95
510400610 Tray for Solid Grammar Symbols 11.95
510400611 3D Wooden Grammar Symbols (Set of 10 With Tray) 72.95
510400620 Noun & Verb Introduction Solids with Tray 15.95
510400630 Basic Wooden Grammar Symbols 10.95
510400640 Additional Basic Wooden Grammar Symbols 8.95
510400650 Basic Paper Grammar Symbols 4.95
510400660 Additional Basic Paper Grammar Symbols 2.95
510400670 Grammar Symbols Box (10 Compartment) 15.95

Subtotal



Page 4

Item No. Item Name Our Price 
(USD) Qty Line Total

510400680 Grammar Symbols Box (15 Compartments) 17.95
510400690 Grammar Boxes 166.95
510400700 Grammar Filing Boxes 376.95
510400721 Grammar Command Boxes 99.95
510400722 Command Box in Natural Finish 12.95
510400730 Sentence Analysis Template 4.95
510400740 Grammar Symbols Template 4.95

Mathematics
510500010 Numerical Rods 67.95
510300120 Stand for Numerical Rods 39.95
510500021 Printed Numerals (USA Print) 6.95
510500022 Printed Numerals (Cursive) 6.95
510500030 Printed Numerals Box 7.95
510500041 Sandpaper Numerals (USA Print) 11.95
510500042 Sandpaper Numerals (Cursive) 11.95
510500050 Sandpaper Numerals Box 8.95
510500061 Spindle Box With 45 Spindles (USA Print) 54.95
510500062 Spindle Box With 45 Spindles (Cursive) 54.95
510500070 Individual Spindles (Set of 10) 6.95
510500080 Loose Spindles Box 10.95
510500090 Cut-Out Numeral and Counters (USA Print) 12.95
510500100 Numerals and Signs (USA Print) 25.95
510500110 Cut-Out Numerals (USA Print) 2.95
510500120 Red Wooden Counters (100 Pcs) 5.95
510500130 Small Numerical Rods 44.95
510500140 Stamp Game 37.95
510500150 Stamp Game Paper, 15 Problems 9.95
510500160 Large Wooden Number Cards With Box (1-9000) 33.95
510500161 Large Number Cards (1-9000) 10.95
510500162 Large Number Cards (1-1000) 6.95
510500163 Large Number Cards Box 13.95
510500170 Small Wooden Number Cards With Box (1-9000) 24.95
510500171 Small Number Cards (1-9000) 5.95
510500172 Small Number Cards (1-3000) 3.95
510500173 Small Number Cards Box 8.95
510500191 Teen Boards (USA Print) 46.95
510500192 Teen Boards (Cursive) 46.95
510500201 Ten Boards (USA Print) 46.95
510500202 Ten Boards (Cursive) 46.95
510500210 Hundred Board 39.95
510500220 Control Chart for Hundred Board 0.95
510500230 Hundred Board Copy Masters 3.95
510500240 Pythagoras Board 39.95
510500250 Control Chart for Pythagoras Board 0.95
510500260 Phythagoras Board Copy Masters 3.95
510500270 Addition Strip Board 35.95
510500280 Addition Working Charts 41.95
510500290 Addition Equations and Sums Box 21.95
510500300 Addition Tables 8.95
510500310 Addition Working Chart Problems Slips 2.95
510500320 Subtraction Strip Board 43.95
510500330 Subtraction Working Charts 37.95
510500340 Subtraction Equations and Differences Box 21.95
510500350 Subtraction Tables 9.95
510500360 Subtraction Working Charts Problems Slips 2.95
510500370 Multiplication Bead Board 24.95
510500380 Multiplication Working Charts 39.95
510500390 Multiplication Equations and Products Box 22.95
510500400 Multiplication Tables 8.95
510500410 Multiplication Working Chart Problems Slips 4.95
510500420 Division Bead Board 21.95

Subtotal
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Item No. Item Name Our Price 
(USD) Qty Line Total

510500430 Division Working Charts 40.95
510500440 Division Equations and Dividends Box 21.95
510500450 Division Tables 1.95
510500460 Division Working Charts Problems Slips 1.95
510500470 Small Bead Frame 18.95
510500480 Paper for Small Bead Frame (50 Sheets) 8.95
510500490 Large Bead Frame 21.95
510500500 Paper for Large Bead Frame (50 Sheets) 12.95
510500510 Binomial Cube 32.95
510500520 Trinomial Cube 53.95
510500530 Power of 2 cube 32.95
510500540 Power of 3 cube 117.95
510500560 Algebraic Binomial Cube 36.95
510500570 Arithmetic Trinomial Cube 53.95
510500640 Wooden Fraction Circles 54.95
510500650 Wooden Fraction Circles Stands 39.95
510500660 Large Fraction Skittles 57.95
510500670 Stand for Large Fraction Skittles 13.95
510500680 10 Wooden Square of 100 13.95
510500681 45 Wooden Square of 100 48.95
510500690 10 Wooden Cube of 1000 51.95
510500691 9 Wooden Cube of 1000 48.95
510500700 100 Golden Bead Units with Box 2.95
510500710 45 Golden Bead Bars of 10 with Wooden Box 20.95
510500720 Golden Bead Hundred Square 3.95
510500730 Golden Bead Thousand Cube 37.95
510500740 Colored Bead Stairs 1.95
510500750 Tray for Colored Bead Stairs 5.95
510500760 Hanger for Color Bead Stairs 26.95
510500770 Golden Bead Chains of 100 3.95
510500780 Golden Bead Chains of 1000 34.95
510500790 100 and 1000 Chain Frame 15.95
510500800 Black and White Bead Stairs 1.95
510500810 Colored Bead Chains & Squares 37.95
510500820 Short Bead Chains Frame 17.95
510500830 Teen Bead Box 11.95
510500840 Tray for Teen Bead Stairs 8.95
510500850 Teen Bead Hanger 29.95
510500860 Ten Bead Box 13.95
510500870 Addition Snake Game 48.95
510500880 Subtraction Snake Game 69.95
510500890 Elementary Negative Snake Game 87.95
510500900 Multiplication Snake Game 53.95
510500910 Introduction to Decimal Quantity w/ Trays 62.95
510500920 Introduction to Decimal Symbol 14.95
510500930 Introduction to Decimal Symbols w/ Trays 124.95
510500940 Bead Decanomial 124.95
510500950 Golden Bead Material 299.95
510500951 Unit Bead Cup 1.95
510500960 Complete Bead Materials (Cabinet not Included) 399.95
510500970 Printed Arrows for Short Bead Chains 12.95
510500980 Printed Arrows for 100/1000 Bead Chains w/ Boxes 8.95
510500990 Arrows for Complete Bead Materials 39.95
510501000 Bank Game 27.95
510501010 Arithmetic Signs Box 12.95
510501020 Dot Exercise 23.95
510501030 Dot Exercise Sheets (50 sheets) 3.95
510501040 Long Division 135.95
510501050 Plastic Division Tube 0.95
510501060 100 Green Beads with Plastic Box 2.95
510501070 100 Blue Beads with Plastic Box 2.95
510501080 100 Red Beads with Plastic Box 2.95
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(USD) Qty Line Total

510501090 100 Small Skittles 7.95
510501100 27 Large Skittles 14.95
510501110 Checker Board 63.95
510501120 Decimal Checker Board 68.95
510501130 Checker Board Beads 55.95
510501140 Number Tiles 22.95
510501150 Gray and White Number Tiles with Box 24.95
510501160 Flat Bead Frame 22.95
510501170 Table of Pythagoras 52.95
510501180 Small Square Root Board 29.95
510501190 Patterns and Square Root 7.95
510501200 Algebraic Peg Board 42.95
510501210 Pegs for the Algebraic Peg Box 89.95
510501220 Colored Counting Bars 59.95
510501230 Cubing Material 499.95
510501240 Cut-Out Labeled Fraction Circles 48.95
510501250 Decimal Fraction Exercise 52.95
510501260 Decimal Fraction Board 13.95
510501270 Yellow Triangles for Area 39.95
510501280 Stand for Height 24.95
510501300 Volume Box with 250 Cubes 69.95
510501370 Decimal Stamp Game 32.95

  Biology
510600010 Botany Cabinet 144.95
510600020 Leaf Cards 7.95
510600030 Botany Cabinet Control Chart 5.95
510600040 Botany Cabinet Nomenclature Cards 3.95
510600050 Botany Puzzle Activity Set 28.95
510600060 Botany Puzzle Copy Masters 4.95
510600070 Botany Puzzle Cabinet 27.95
510600080 Leaf Puzzle 14.95
510600090 Tree Puzzle 14.95
510600100 Flower Puzzle 14.95
510600130 Animal Puzzle Activity Set 29.95
510600140 Animal Puzzle Copy Masters 5.95
510600150 Animal Puzzle Cabinet 34.95
510600160 Horse Puzzle 14.95
510600170 Frog Puzzle 14.95
510600180 Fish Puzzle 14.95
510600190 Turtle Puzzle 14.95
510600200 Bird Puzzle 14.95
510600210 Land Animal Puzzles Activity Set (Part 1) 32.95
510600220 Land Animal Puzzles Copy Masters (Part 1) 5.95
510600230 Cat Puzzle 14.95
510600240 Dog Puzzle 14.95
510600250 Pig Puzzle 14.95
510600260 Hippopotamus Puzzle 14.95
510600270 Koala Puzzle 14.95
510300260 Leaf Cards Cabinet 19.95

  Geography
510700010 Puzzle Map of World Parts 39.95
510700020 Circle for World Map 1.95
510700030 Continent Labels 1.95
510700040 World Control Map - Labeled 2.95
510700050 World Control Map - Unlabeled 2.95
510700060 Puzzle Map of Europe 49.95
510700070 Europe Labels 1.95
510700080 Europe Control Map - Labeled 2.95
510700090 Europe Control Map - Unlabeled 2.95

Subtotal

Subtotal
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Item No. Item Name Our Price 
(USD) Qty Line Total

510700100 Puzzle Map of North America 39.95
510700110 North America Labels 1.95
510700120 North America Control Map - Labeled 2.95
510700130 North America Control Map - Unlabeled 2.95
510700140 Puzzle Map of South America 39.95
510700150 South America Labels 1.95
510700160 South America Control Map - Labeled 2.95
510700170 South America Control Map - Unlabeled 2.95
510700180 Puzzle Map of Africa 49.95
510700190 Africa Labels 1.95
510700200 Africa Control Map - Labeled 2.95
510700210 Africa Control Map - Unlabeled 2.95
510700220 Puzzle Map of Asia 49.95
510700230 Asia Labels 1.95
510700240 Asia Control Map - Labeled 2.95
510700250 Asia Control Map - Unlabeled 2.95
510700260 Puzzle Map of Australia 39.95
510700270 Australia Labels 1.95
510700280 Australia Control Map - Labeled 2.95
510700290 Australia Control Map - Unlabeled 2.95
510700300 Puzzle Map of USA 49.95
510700310 USA Labels 1.95
510700320 USA Control Map - Labeled 2.95
510700330 USA Control Map - Unlabeled 2.95
510700340 Puzzle Map of Canada 39.95
510700350 Canada Labels 1.95
510700360 Canada Control Map - Labeled 2.95
510700370 Canada Control Map - Unlabeled 2.95
510700560 Puzzle Map of Mexico 49.95
510700570 Mexico Labels 1.95
510700580 Mexico Control Map - Labeled 2.95
510700590 Mexico Control Map - Unlabeled 2.95
510700380 Land Form Cards 11.95
510700390 Land Form Cards Box 15.95
510700400 1st Set of Land and Water Form Trays 62.95

510700410 2nd Set of Land and Water Form Trays 42.95
510700420 Cards of the World Parts 10.95
510700460 Asia Flag Stands 155.95
510700470 Europe Flag Stands 147.95
510700480 North & South America Flag Stands 132.95
510700490 Africa Flag Stands 168.95
510700500 USA Flag Stands 162.95
510700510 Asia Flags Nomenclature Cards 31.95
510700520 Europe Flags Nomenclature Cards 31.95
510700530 North & South America Flags Nomenclature Cards 31.95
510700540 Africa Flags Nomenclature Cards 31.95
510700550 USA States Flags Nomenclature Cards 31.95
510700600 Globe of Land and Water (Painted) 49.95
510700610 Globe of World Parts (Sandpaper) 49.95
510700620 Globe of Continents (Colored) 49.95

Curriculum
510800010 Child-Size Masterpieces Easy, Level 1 14.95
510800020 Child-Size Masterpieces Intermediate, Level 2 14.95
510800030 Child-Size Masterpieces Advanced, Level 3 14.95
510800040 Child-Size Masterpieces Learning Artists Names, Level 4 14.95
510800050 Child-Size Masterpieces Famous Paintings, Level 5 14.95
510800120 The Montessori Method 13.95
510800130 Dr. Montessori's Own Handbook 13.95
510800160 Montessori From the Start 14.95
510800170 Montessori in the Classroom 14.95

Subtotal

Subtotal
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Montessori Furniture
520100010 Metal Inset Shelf 119.95
520100020 Map Cabinet 129.95
520100040 Bead Cabinet 229.95
520100041 Bead Cabinet Casters 22.95
520100050 Montessori Sensorial Cabinet 299.95
520100060 Hand Washing Table 145.95
520100070 Dish Washing Table 221.95

Replacement Parts
510900010 Sensorial Replacement Kit 1 9.95
510900020 Replacement: Knobs 9.95
510900030 Plastic Dividers 9.95

SHIPPING 
FEE  Infant & Toddler Total

US Domestic shipping charges will be applied upon processing your order. Practical Total
Shipping quotes can be obtained at the online-store. Sensorial Total
FedEx will charge $15 for any address modification. Language Total
California buyers are subject to 10% sales tax. Mathematics Total

Biology Total
Geography Total
Curriculum Total

Furniture Total
Replacement Parts Total

Subtotal
Discount (If Applicable)
After Discount Subtotal

Tax
Please visit Montessori Outlet website for details on the Return & Exchange Policy. Shipping

Grand Total

Subtotal

Subtotal
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Item # Description Our Price Nienhuis Item # Description Our Price Nienhuis
510300010 Cylinder Block (Part 1) $42.95 $87.20 510500010 Numerical Rods $67.95 $188.80
510300020 Cylinder Block (Part 2) $42.95 $87.20 510500021 Printed Numerals (USA Print) $6.95 $13.45
510300030 Cylinder Block (Part 3) $42.95 $87.20 510500041 Sandpaper Numerals (USA Print) $11.95 $32.95
510300040 Cylinder Block (Part 4) $42.95 $87.20 510500061 Spindle Box With 45 Spindles (USA Print) $54.95 $128.40
510300050 Knobless Cylinders $96.95 $199.90 510500090 Cut-Out Numerals and Counters (USA Print) $12.95 $50.15
510300060 Pink Tower $59.95 $139.60 510500160 Large Wooden Number Cards With Box (1-9000) $33.95 $74.15
510300091 Brown Stair (Brown Lacquer) $99.95 $187.90 510500191 Teen Boards (USA Print) $46.95 $79.90
510300110 Long Red Rods $58.95 $169.50 510500201 Ten Boards (USA Print) $46.95 $79.90
510300140 Color Tablets (2nd Box) $29.95 $59.60
510300170 Rough and Smooth Boards $15.95 $39.60
510300220 Geometric Demonstration Tray $44.95 $115.45 Item # Description Our Price Nienhuis
510300290 Sound Boxes $49.95 $115.65 510700010 Puzzle Map of World Parts $39.95 $127.50
510300390 Geometric Solids with Stand $63.95 $169.90 510700300 Puzzle Map of USA $49.95 $161.20

Practical Language
Item # Description Our Price Nienhuis Item # Description Our Price Nienhuis

510200040 Buttoning Frame With Large Buttons $15.95 $44.65 510400011 Lower Case Sandpaper Letters - Print $36.95 $102.50
510200050 Bow Tying Frame $15.95 $44.65 510400091 Medium Movable Alphabet (Print, Mix Blue & Red) $37.95 $113.85
510200090 Snapping Frame $15.95 $44.65 510400400 Metal Insets $56.95 $132.60
510200100 Zipping Frame $15.95 $44.65
510200110 Buckling Frame $15.95 $46.50

Item # Description Our Price Nienhuis
510600080 Leaf Puzzle $14.95 $52.35
510600090 Tree Puzzle $14.95 $52.35
510600100 Flower Puzzle $14.95 $52.35

* SP-1301 Starter Package is created based on the survey results from AMS/AMI Teacher 
Trainers.  All items listed in this package are acknowledged as minimum necessary items 
for a small Montessori classroom or homeschool with children aged 3 to 6 years old. The 
package price reflects an additional 2% discount off our already low prices.

Botany

Starter Package (SP-1301)

34 Items Worth $3,213 @ Nienhuis Montessori
For Just $1,299, You Save $1,914 (60% off Nienhuis Montessori)

Mathematics

Geography

Sensorial
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Item # Description Our Unit Price Nienhuis Item # Description Our Unit Price Nienhuis
510300010 Cylinder Block (Part 1) $42.95 $87.20 510500010 Numerical Rods $67.95 $188.80
510300020 Cylinder Block (Part 2) $42.95 $87.20 510500021 Printed Numerals (USA Print) $6.95 $13.45
510300030 Cylinder Block (Part 3) $42.95 $87.20 510500041 Sandpaper Numerals (USA Print) $11.95 $32.95
510300040 Cylinder Block (Part 4) $42.95 $87.20 510500061 Spindle Box With 45 Spindles (USA Print) $54.95 $128.40
510300050 Knobless Cylinders (Set of 4) $96.95 $199.90 510500090 Cut-Out Numerals and Counters (USA Print) $12.95 $50.15
510300060 Pink Tower $59.95 $139.60 510500140 Stamp Game $37.95 $99.10
510300091 Brown Stair (Brown Lacquer) $99.95 $187.90 510500161 Large Number Cards (1-9000) $10.95 $24.10
510300110 Long Red Rods $58.95 $169.50 510500162 Large Number Cards (1-1000) $6.95 $14.60
510300130 Color Tablets(1st Box) $13.95 $30.95 510500171 Small Number Cards (1-9000) $5.95 $16.30
510300140 Color Tablets (2nd Box) $29.95 $59.60 510500172 Small Number Cards (1-3000)   (x3) $3.95 $11.15
510300150 Color Tablets (3rd Box) $78.95 $151.00 510500191 Teen Boards (USA Print) $46.95 $79.90
510300170 Rough and Smooth Boards $15.95 $39.60 510500201 Ten Boards (USA Print) $46.95 $79.90
510300210 Baric Tablets With Box $49.95 $74.15 510500270 Addition Strip Board $35.95 $71.85
510300240 Geometric Cabinet $218.95 $511.50 510500280 Addition Working Charts $41.95 $97.80
510300250 Geometric Form Cards $12.95 $50.90 510500320 Subtraction Strip Board $43.95 $122.40
510300290 Sound Boxes $49.95 $115.65 510500330 Subtraction Working Charts $37.95 $84.35
510300300 Constructive Triangles In Five Boxes $117.95 $299.00 510500370 Multiplication Bead Board $24.95 $43.95
510300320 Fabric Box $37.95 $74.15 510500380 Multiplication Working Charts $39.95 $91.80
510300330 Mystery Bag (Geometric Shapes) $23.95 $41.55 510500420 Division Bead Board $21.95 $45.75
510300390 Geometric Solids With Stands $63.95 $169.90 510500470 Small Bead Frame $18.95 $49.20
510300400 Geometric Plane Figures with Box $18.95 $35.80 510500640 Wooden Fraction Circles $54.95 $279.60
510300440 Smelling Bottles $27.95 $84.35 510500681 45 Wooden Square of 100 $48.95 $131.85
510500510 Binomial Cube $32.95 $106.50 510500691 9 Wooden Cube of 1000 $48.95 $128.85
510500520 Trinomial Cube $53.95 $198.50 510500700 100 Golden Bead Units $2.95 $13.75

510500710 45 Golden Bead Bars of 10 $20.95 $65.30
510500720 Golden Bead Hundred Square (x10) $3.95 $25.90

Item # Description Our Unit Price Nienhuis 510500730 Golden Bead Thousand Cube $37.95 $121.40
510200030 Buttoning Frame With Small Buttons $15.95 $44.65 510500740 Colored Bead Stairs $1.95 $94.20
510200040 Buttoning Frame With Large Buttons $15.95 $44.65 510500770 Golden Bead Chains of 100 $3.95 $20.70
510200050 Bow Tying Frame $15.95 $44.65 510500780 Golden Bead Chains of 1,000 $34.95 $152.60
510200060 Lacing Frame $15.95 $44.65 510500830 Teen Bead Box $11.95 $33.60
510200070 Hook and Eye Frame $15.95 $44.65 510500860 Ten Bead Box $13.95 $31.90
510200090 Snapping Frame $15.95 $44.65 510500870 Addition Snake Game $48.95 $135.85
510200100 Zipping Frame $15.95 $44.65 510500880 Subtraction Snake Game $69.95 $167.60
510200110 Buckling Frame $15.95 $46.50 510500951 Unit Bead Cup   (x6) $1.95 $5.85
510200140 Velcro Frame $15.95 $46.50 510500980 Printed Arrows for 100/1000 Bead Chains w/ Boxes $8.95 $34.35

Item # Description Our Unit Price Nienhuis Item # Description Our Unit Price Nienhuis
510600010 Botany Cabinet $144.95 $353.00 510700010 Puzzle Map of World Parts $39.95 $127.50
510600020 Leaf Cards $7.95 $28.10 510700060 Puzzle Map of Europe $49.95 $165.50
510600050 Botany Puzzle Activity Set $28.95 $61.25 510700100 Puzzle Map of North America $39.95 $131.50
510600080 Leaf Puzzle $14.95 $52.35 510700140 Puzzle Map of South America $39.95 $122.20
510600090 Tree Puzzle $14.95 $52.35 510700180 Puzzle Map of Africa $49.95 $150.80
510600100 Flower Puzzle $14.95 $52.35 510700220 Puzzle Map of Asia $49.95 $149.90
510600130 Animal Puzzle Activity Set $29.95 $76.60 510700260 Puzzle Map of Australia $39.95 $114.40
510600160 Horse Puzzle $14.95 $52.35 510700300 Puzzle Map of USA $49.95 $161.20
510600170 Frog Puzzle $14.95 $52.35 510700400 1st Set of Land and Water Form Trays $62.95 $132.90
510600180 Fish Puzzle $14.95 $52.35 510700410 2nd Set of Land and Water Form Trays $42.95 $95.35
510600190 Turtle Puzzle $14.95 $52.35 510700610 Globe of Land and Water (Sandpaper) $49.95 $77.17
510600200 Bird Puzzle $14.95 $52.35 510700620 Globe of Continents (Colored) $49.95 $81.64

Item # Description Our Unit Price Nienhuis
510400011 Lower Case Sandpaper Letters – Print $36.95 $102.50
510400021 Capital Case Sandpaper Letters – Print $45.95 $119.30
510400091 Medium Movable Alphabet (Print, Mix Blue & Red) $37.95 $113.85
510400400 Metal Insets $56.95 $132.60
510400520 Blank Green Boards (2 pcs) $22.95 $46.95

*SP-1302 Essential Package is created based on the survey results from AMS/AMI Teacher 
Trainers.  All items listed in this package are acknowledged as necessary items for a Montessori 

Classroom with children aged 3 to 6 years old.  The package price reflects an additional 4% 
discount off our already low prices.

Essential Package (SP-1302)

Practical

Sensorial

Geography

Language

114 Items Worth $9,532 @ Neinhuis Montessori
For Just $3,499, You Save $6,033 (63% off Nienhuis Montessori)

Mathematics

Botany



Item # Description Our Unit Price Nienhuis Item # Description Our Unit Price Nienhuis
510300010 Cylinder Block (Part 1) $42.95 $87.20 510500010 Numerical Rods $67.95 $188.80
510300020 Cylinder Block (Part 2) $42.95 $87.20 510500021 Printed Numerals (USA Print) $6.95 $13.45
510300030 Cylinder Block (Part 3) $42.95 $87.20 510500030 Printed Numerals Box $7.95 $18.50
510300040 Cylinder Block (Part 4) $42.95 $87.20 510500041 Sandpaper Numerals (USA Print) $11.95 $32.95
510300050 Knobless Cylinders (Set of 4) $96.95 $199.90 510500050 Sandpaper Numerals Box $8.95 $21.95
510300060 Pink Tower $59.95 $139.60 510500061 Spindle Box With 45 Spindles (USA Print) $54.95 $128.40
510300070 Pink Tower Stand $18.95 $34.50 510500090 Cut-Out Numerals and Counters (USA Print) $12.95 $50.15
510300091 Brown Stair (Brown Lacquer) $99.95 $187.90 510500140 Stamp Game $37.95 $99.10
510300110 Long Red Rods $58.95 $169.50 510500161 Large Number Cards (1-9000) $10.95 $24.10
510300130 Color Tablets(1st Box) $13.95 $30.95 510500162 Large Number Cards (1-1000) $6.95 $14.60
510300140 Color Tablets (2nd Box) $29.95 $59.60 510500163 Large Number Cards Box   (x2) $13.95 $18.60
510300150 Color Tablets (3rd Box) $78.95 $151.00 510500171 Small Number Cards (1-9000) $5.95 $16.30
510300170 Rough and Smooth Boards $15.95 $39.60 510500172 Small Number Cards (1-3000)   (x3) $3.95 $11.15
510300180 Rough Gradation Tablets $36.95 $69.50 510500173 Small Number Cards Box   (x4) $8.95 $15.20
510300190 Smooth Gradation Tablets $36.95 $69.50 510500191 Teen Boards (USA Print) $46.95 $79.90
510300210 Baric Tablets With Box $49.95 $74.15 510500201 Ten Boards (USA Print) $46.95 $79.90
510300240 Geometric Cabinet $218.95 $511.50 510500210 Hundred Board $39.95 $90.75
510300250 Geometric Form Cards $12.95 $50.90 510500270 Addition Strip Board $35.95 $71.85
510300260 Geometric Form Cards Cabinet $19.95 $65.30 510500280 Addition Working Charts $41.95 $97.80
510300290 Sound Boxes $49.95 $115.65 510500290 Addition Equations and Sums Box $21.95 $50.15
510300300 Constructive Triangles In Five Boxes $117.95 $299.00 510500300 Addition Tables $8.95 $18.20
510300320 Fabric Box $37.95 $74.15 510500320 Subtraction Strip Board $43.95 $122.40
510300330 Mystery Bag (Geometric Shapes) $23.95 $41.55 510500330 Subtraction Working Charts $37.95 $84.35
510300360 Thermic Tablets $32.95 $66.30 510500340 Subtraction Equations and Differences Box $21.95 $50.15
510300370 Thermic Bottles $79.95 $220.65 510500350 Subtraction Tables $9.95 $18.20
510300380 Blindfold with Velcro Fasteners $5.95 $13.75 510500370 Multiplication Bead Board $24.95 $43.95
510300390 Geometric Solids With Stands $63.95 $169.90 510500380 Multiplication Working Charts $39.95 $91.80
510300400 Geometric Plane Figures with Box $18.95 $35.80 510500390 Multiplication Equations and Products Box $22.95 $50.15
510300410 Geometric Solids Tray $9.95 $13.75 510500400 Multiplication Tables $8.95 $16.00
510300440 Smelling Bottles $27.95 $84.35 510500420 Division Bead Board $21.95 $45.75
510300450 Tasting Exercises $24.95 $55.70 510500430 Division Working Charts $40.95 $82.20
510300460 Pressure Cylinders $56.95 $138.25 510500440 Division Equations and Dividends Box $21.95 $50.15
510300470 Circles, Squares, and Triangles $49.95 $96.05 510500450 Division Tables $1.95 $8.25
510500510 Binomial Cube $32.95 $106.50 510500470 Small Bead Frame $18.95 $49.20
510500520 Trinomial Cube $53.95 $198.50 510500660 Large Fraction Skittles $57.95 $191.45

510500670 Stand for Large Fraction Skittles $13.95 $31.70
510500640 Wooden Fraction Circles $54.95 $279.60

Item # Description Our Unit Price Nienhuis 510500650 Wooden Fraction Circles Stands $39.95 $61.25
510200030 Buttoning Frame With Small Buttons $15.95 $44.65 510500681 45 Wooden Square of 100 $48.95 $131.85
510200040 Buttoning Frame With Large Buttons $15.95 $44.65 510500691 9 Wooden Cube of 1000 $48.95 $128.85
510200050 Bow Tying Frame $15.95 $44.65 510500700 100 Golden Bead Units $2.95 $13.75
510200060 Lacing Frame $15.95 $44.65 510500710 45 Golden Bead Bars of 10 $20.95 $65.30
510200070 Hook and Eye Frame $15.95 $44.65 510500720 Golden Bead Hundred Square (x 10) $3.95 $25.90
510200080 Safety Pin Frame $15.95 $44.65 510500730 Golden Bead Thousand Cube $37.95 $121.40
510200090 Snapping Frame $15.95 $44.65 510500740 Colored Bead Stairs $1.95 $94.20
510200100 Zipping Frame $15.95 $44.65 510500770 Golden Bead Chains of 100 $3.95 $20.70
510200110 Buckling Frame $15.95 $46.50 510500780 Golden Bead Chains of 1,000 $34.95 $152.60
510200120 Shoe Buttoning Frame $15.95 $47.85 510500830 Teen Bead Box $11.95 $33.60
510200130 Shoe Lacing Frame $15.95 $44.65 510500860 Ten Bead Box $13.95 $31.90
510200140 Velcro Frame $15.95 $46.50 510500870 Addition Snake Game $48.95 $135.85

 510500880 Subtraction Snake Game $69.95 $167.60
510500951 Unit Bead Cup   (x6) $1.95 $5.85

Item # Description Our Unit Price Nienhuis 510500980 Printed Arrows for 100/1000 Bead Chains w/ Boxes $8.95 $34.35
510600010 Botany Cabinet $144.95 $353.00 510501000 Bank Game $27.95 $86.80
510600020 Leaf Cards $7.95 $28.10 510200150 Large Wooden Tray   (x3) $14.95 $46.80
510300260 Leaf Cards Cabinet $19.95 $65.30
510600050 Botany Puzzle Activity Set $28.95 $61.25
510600070 Botany Puzzle Cabinet $27.95 $76.60 Item # Description Our Unit Price Nienhuis
510600080 Leaf Puzzle $14.95 $52.35 510400011 Lower Case Sandpaper Letters – Print $36.95 $102.50
510600090 Tree Puzzle $14.95 $52.35 510400021 Capital Case Sandpaper Letters – Print $45.95 $119.30
510600100 Flower Puzzle $14.95 $52.35 510400040 Box for the Sandpaper Letters (x 2) $14.95 $36.45
510600130 Animal Puzzle Activity Set $29.95 $76.60 510400091 Medium Movable Alphabet (Print, Mix Blue & Red) $37.95 $113.85
510600150 Animal Puzzle Cabinet $34.95 $84.75 510400340 Medium Movable Alphabet Box (Lower Case) $57.95 $116.15
510600160 Horse Puzzle $14.95 $52.35 510400092 Medium Movable Alphabet (Capital, Print, Mix Blue & Red) $47.95 $140.85
510600170 Frog Puzzle $14.95 $52.35 510400360 Medium Movable Alphabet Box (Upper Case) $77.95 $116.15
510600180 Fish Puzzle $14.95 $52.35 510400400 Metal Insets $56.95 $132.60
510600190 Turtle Puzzle $14.95 $52.35 510400410 Metal Insets Stand $39.95 $61.25
510600200 Bird Puzzle $14.95 $52.35 510400420 Paper for Metal Insets $5.95 $35.80

510400430 Box for Paper $10.95 $19.75
510400440 Metal Insets Tracing Tray $18.95 $59.85

Item # Description Our Unit Price Nienhuis 510400520 Blank Green Boards (2 pcs) $22.95 $46.95
510700010 Puzzle Map of World Parts $39.95 $127.50 510400530 Green Boards with Lines and Squares (2 pcs) $25.95 $52.70
510700060 Puzzle Map of Europe $49.95 $165.50 510400540 Green Boards w/ Double Lines & Squares (2 pcs) $25.95 $52.70
510700100 Puzzle Map of North America $39.95 $131.50 510400560 Green Boards Stand $97.95 $285.25
510700140 Puzzle Map of South America $39.95 $122.20 510400630 Basic Wooden Grammar Symbols $10.95 $135.55
510700180 Puzzle Map of Africa $49.95 $150.80 510400640 Additional Basic Wooden Grammar Symbols $8.95 $35.85
510700220 Puzzle Map of Asia $49.95 $149.90 510400680 Grammar Symbol Box (15 Compartments) $17.95 $58.90
510700260 Puzzle Map of Australia $39.95 $114.40
510700300 Puzzle Map of USA $49.95 $161.20
510700380 Land Form Cards $11.95 $30.55
510700390 Land Form Cards Box $15.95 $40.25
510700400 1st Set of Land and Water Form Trays $62.95 $132.90
510700410 2nd Set of Land and Water Form Trays $42.95 $95.35
510700420 Cards of the World Parts $10.95 $32.55
510700610 Globe of Land and Water (Sandpaper) $49.95 $77.17
510700620 Globe of Continents (Colored) $49.95 $81.64

* SP-1303 Dream Package is created based on the survey results from AMS/AMI Teacher Trainers.  All items 
listed in this package are acknowledged as necessary and desirable items for a Montessori Classroom with 
children aged 3 to 6 years old.  The package price reflects an additional 6% discount off our normal already 
low prices.

Dream Package (SP-1303)

Practical

Sensorial

Geography

Language

174 Items Worth $13,011 @ Neinhuis Montessori
For Just $4,699, You Save $8,312 (64% off Nienhuis Montessori)

Mathematics

Botany


